
MANUELLA REGISTRERINGAR  ADBNR: 07A738  PLAN: OS7- 23-C16  LÄN/FNR: R-___-2012

Datum ->

Kod   ->

Ruta/Led

1 106

2 104

3 113

4 111

5 101

6 114

7 112

8 107

9 109

10 115

11 102

12 108

13 116

14 110

15 105

16 103

17 213

18 212

19 205

20 202

21 201

22 216

23 211

24 208

25 215

26 207

27 204

28 210

29 214

30 206

31 203

32 209

33 212

34 208

35 216

36 204

37 213

38 209

39 201

40 205



MANUELLA REGISTRERINGAR  ADBNR: 07A738  PLAN: OS7- 23-C16  LÄN/FNR: R-___-2012

Datum ->

Kod   ->

Ruta/Led

41 210

42 206

43 202

44 214

45 203

46 215

47 211

48 207

49 103

50 110

51 108

52 113

53 105

54 111

55 104

56 114

57 112

58 101

59 106

60 115

61 109

62 102

63 116

64 107


